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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ z ✓    ✓ ✓     

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: The Brand Malbec 75cl 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Silver & Green Chilli Ginger Olives 220g 

 

Ingredients: Whole Kalamata Olives (76%), Sunflower Oil (21%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil (2%), Chilli Flakes (<1%), Ground Ginger 

(<1%), Salt, Ascorbic Acid. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1183 

Energy (kcal):   287 

Fat (g):   32 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.3 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.1 

Protein (g):   0.6 

Salt (g):   1.9 

 

 

Product Name: Cambrook Caramelised Sesame Peanuts Jar 80g 

 



 

Ingredients: PEANUTS (61%), Sugar, SESAME SEEDS (9%), Honey, Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2240 

Energy (kcal):   541 

Fat (g):   31.9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   40.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   28.8 

Protein (g):   21 

Salt (g):   0.6 

 

 

Product Name: Stag Traditional Stornoway Cocktail Oatcakes 125g 

 

Ingredients: OATS (52%), Water, Flour, [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils [Palm, 

Rapeseed], Salt, Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1555 

Energy (kcal):   371 

Fat (g):   15.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   46.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.9 

Protein (g):   8.2 

Salt (g):   2.3 

 

 

Product Name: Weston Biltong Co BBQ Biltong 35g 

 

Ingredients: British Silverside (240g of Beef per 100g of Biltong), Biltong Spice (Salt, Coriander, Sugar, Pepper, (Potassium 

Sorbate E202) & Malt Vinegar (BARLEY), BBQ Seasoning (Caster Sugar, Tomato Powder, Maltodextrin, Sweet Smoked Paprika, 

Dried Onion, Salt, Dried Garlic, Yeast Extract, Smoked Salt, Ground Black Pepper, Silicon Dioxide, Chilli Powder, BARLEY Malt 

Extract & CELERY Seed.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Do NOT refrigerate. Eat within 3 days of opening.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1205 

Energy (kcal):   285 

Fat (g):   8.4 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   2 



 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.27 

Protein (g):   50.5 

Salt (g):   2 

 

 

Product Name: Serious Pig Snacking Salami Classic 28g 

 

Ingredients: British Pork, Salt, Dextrose, Spices (White Pepper, Ground Coriander, Garlic, Black Pepper). Preservatives: Sodium 

Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 3 days. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1519 

Energy (kcal):   364 

Fat (g):   21 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   2 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2 

Protein (g):   41 

Salt (g):   5.8 

 

 

Product Name: Filbert's Sweet Chilli Rice Crackers 40g 

 

Ingredients: Rice (41%), Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Tapioca Starch, SOY Sauce (Water, Salt, SOY Bean, WHEAT), Salt, Garlic 

Powder, Colour: E160c, Maltodextrin, Capsicum Extract, Liquorice Powder, Flavour Enhancers: E631, E627. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain PEANUTS and other NUTS.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2452 

Energy (kcal):   584 

Fat (g):   39 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   54 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   13 

Protein (g):   3.5 

Salt (g):   2.4 

 

 


